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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,542 8,199 8,725 2,131 2,759 22-01-2026

GUJARAT RAJULA COTTON 7,130 7,130 7,420 195 195 22-01-2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,250 7,295 7,310 136 136 22-01-2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,210 8,105 8,125 133 133 22-01-2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,855 7,855 8,255 60 60 22-01-2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,705 7,851 8,060 51 51 22-01-2026

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 6,900 6,900 7,800 408 46 22-01-2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,875 8,025 8,025 11 11 22-01-2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,980 7,005 7,005 6 6 22-01-2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 7,781 7,835 7,860 528 288 22-01-2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 6,495 7,350 7,745 516 256 22-01-2026

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 5,800 7,400 7,400 146 240 22-01-2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 5,600 6,450 6,900 162 169 22-01-2026

HARYANA REWARI COTTON 5,500 6,969 7,674 9 158 22-01-2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 6,651 7,510 7,510 227 142 22-01-2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 7,320 7,465 7,465 16 16 22-01-2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 7,211 7,211 7,211 17 14 22-01-2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,850 7,970 8,070 926 910 22-01-2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 7,850 7,850 7,850 69 69 22-01-2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 5,011 7,721 7,732 318 366 22-01-2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 4,626 8,083 8,083 49 59 22-01-2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,907 7,177 7,407 28 33 22-01-2026

TAMIL NADU MOOLANUR COTTON 3,569 7,799 8,399 160 157 22-01-2026

TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM COTTON 7,399 7,399 7,399 3 1 22-01-2026

PUNJAB ABOHAR COTTON 7,781 7,860 7,860 2,569 5,889 22-01-2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 7,400 7,734 7,734 30 78 22-01-2026

PUNJAB FAZILKA COTTON 5,400 7,450 7,458 56 24 22-01-2026
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